HIGHLAND MANOR STORM SHELTER (WATER MAIN COMPONENT) CONTRACT NO. 7307 DATE 4/25/14

DATE 4/25/14				Corex	S & L			
		Badgerla		Excavation &	Underground	H & K	Speedway	Capitol
		Excavating		Construction,	and Trucking	Contracting,	Sand &	Underground,
			oration	LLC	Inc.	Inc.	Gravel Inc.	Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page								
10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR								
WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP								
SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$675.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$525.00
10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER								
MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$2,225.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$25,400.00
20711.0 - TRENCH RESTORATION 4								
INCH TOPSOIL, SEED, FERTILIZE, AND								
MULCH - TF	425.00	\$6.00	\$2,550.00	\$12.00	\$4.50	\$15.60	\$11.40	\$22.00
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE,								
INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF	450.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50
50225.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE								
III - SY	40.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$105.00	\$68.00	\$74.00	\$100.00	\$121.00
70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH								
PIPE & FITTINGS - LF	5.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$82.00	\$94.00	\$54.00	\$61.00	\$108.00
70003.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH								
PIPE & FITTINGS - LF	975.00	\$60.00	\$58,500.00	\$42.00	\$73.00	\$51.50	\$64.00	\$57.20
70031.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH								
WATER VALVE - EACH	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,475.00
70040.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL								
HYDRANT - EACH	1.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,220.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,656.00
70081.0 - FURNISH EXCAVATION AND								
DITCH FOR LIVE TAP - EACH	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$730.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,565.00
90030.0 - TRENCH BACKFILL FOR								
WATER MAIN - TF	975.00	\$1.00	\$975.00	\$9.00	\$0.01	\$8.65	\$1.00	\$0.10
Totals			\$74,975.00	\$79,135.00	\$85,662.25	\$89,976.25	\$93,600.00	\$104,793.50